ACCOUNT STATISTICS
2008 TAX ROLL

TAXABLE REAL PROPERTY ACCOUNTS

Account Type

Number of
Accounts

Assessed Value

Single Family Residential

Multiple Family Residential

Manufacturing

Commercial

Agricultural not in Current Use
Program

Agricultural, Forest Lands,
Open Space and Timberland
in Current Use

State Public Service

Other Real Property

TOTAL

554,681

26,849

3,062

22,821

101

4,940

288
39,036

651,778

$224,151,883,174

25,810,486,982

8,673,833,095

50,972,852,939

81,049,000

1,675,853,706

444,889,723
8,006,109,521

$319,816,958,140

PERSONAL PROPERTY ACCOUNTS

Number of
Account Type Accounts Assessed Value
Agricultural Machinery and 60 $20,575,469
Equipment
Industrial Machinery and 2,955 2,088,564,298
Equipment
All other Machinery, 49,297 5,699,148,265
Equipment, Furniture, etc.
Taxable Improvements on 166 340,285,839
Exempt Property
All Other Items of Personal 6,706 2,508,617,193
Property
Supplies/Materials Not for Sale 126 414,440,906
Aggregate Deductions 851 (5,354,672)
State Public Service 3,437 6,083,671,293
TOTAL 63,598 $17,149,948,591

CURRENT USE AND DESIGNATED FOREST LAND PROGRAM ACCOUNTS

Applications Parcels Parcels Acres Total Total Total Market  Total Current

Classification Approved Approved Acres Removed Removed Parcels in Acres in Value Use Value
Program Program

Farm & Agricultural 14 19 242 4 17 1,924 30,515 $829,435,120 $381,616,648

Timber Land 13 13 164 0 0 375 3,203 161,253,900 95,890,082

Open Space 79 87 426 19 206 1,003 6,585 521,232,200 360,420,123

Forest Land 0 0 0 58 781 1,638 263,190 1,511,921,220 837,926,853
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