ACCOUNT STATISTICS 2008 TAX ROLL

TAXABLE REAL PROPERTY ACCOUNTS

PERSONAL PROPERTY ACCOUNTS

Account Type	Number of Accounts	Assessed Value	Account Type	Number of Accounts	Assessed Value
Single Family Residential	554,681	\$224,151,883,174	Agricultural Machinery and Equipment	60	\$20,575,469
Multiple Family Residential	26,849	25,810,486,982	Industrial Machinery and Equipment	2,955	2,088,564,298
Manufacturing	3,062	8,673,833,095	All other Machinery, Equipment, Furniture, etc.	49,297	5,699,148,265
Commercial	22,821	50,972,852,939	Taxable Improvements on Exempt Property	166	340,285,839
Agricultural not in Current Use Program	101	81,049,000	All Other Items of Personal Property	6,706	2,508,617,193
Agricultural, Forest Lands, Open Space and Timberland in Current Use	4,940	1,675,853,706	Supplies/Materials Not for Sale	126	414,440,906
State Public Service	288	444,889,723	Aggregate Deductions	851	(5,354,672)
Other Real Property	39,036	8,006,109,521	State Public Service	3,437	6,083,671,293
TOTAL	651,778	\$319,816,958,140	TOTAL	63,598	\$17,149,948,591

CURRENT USE AND DESIGNATED FOREST LAND PROGRAM ACCOUNTS

Classification	Applications Approved	Parcels Approved	Acres	Parcels Removed	Acres Removed	Total Parcels in Program	Total Acres in Program	Total Market Value	Total Current Use Value
Farm & Agricultural	14	19	242	4	17	1,924	30,515	\$829,435,120	\$381,616,648
Timber Land	13	13	164	0	0	375	3,203	161,253,900	95,890,082
Open Space	79	87	426	19	206	1,003	6,585	521,232,200	360,420,123
Forest Land	0	0	0	58	781	1,638	263,190	1,511,921,220	837,926,853